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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Features

• Active fit for extra comfort and movement

• Showerproof fabric with polyester wadding for 

warmth

• Quilting partitions at front and back body

• Contrast fleece fabric at sleeves and lined hood

• Front angled welt pockets with contrast flap

• Elbow patches on sleeve

• Internal LHS mobile phone patch pocket

• Shaped concealed built-in hood with collar 

stand and adjustable cord for additional weather 

protection

• Elasticated rib knit hem

Fabric

• 100% Nylon Oxford, 136gsm 

• 100% Polyester Pongee lining, 

107gsm with Polyester Wadding 

• 65% Polyester,35% Cotton Fleece 

300gsm

• 2x2 Polyester/Cotton Rib knit

Size

•  XS-6XL

UKJ6944

FLEX & MOVE™ CONTRAST PUFFER FLEECE HOODIE

Active Fit 

UKJ6944

Charcoal 
(BCCG)

Black 
(BBLK)

Hood with contrast fleece with 

lining and adjustable toggles

Rib knit sleeve cuffs

Twin angled waist pockets 

with zipper closure

Elbow patches 

in main fabric

Nylon zip front closure

Inner stand collar facing 

in contrast fleece fabric 

for comfort

Internal mobile phone patch 

pocket at left hand side

Adjustable hem with cord 

and toggle on both sides 

for a closer body fit
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TECHNICAL FAQ’sTECHNICAL FAQ’s SIMILAR PRODUCTS

PRODUCT INFORMATION

UKJ6944        

What is the sleeve length (neck seam to 
finished sleeve hem)?

• XS:68cm,S:69cm,M:70cm,L:71cm,XL:72cm, 

2XL:73cm,3XL:74cm, 4XL: 75cm, 5XL: 75cm, 

6XL: 75cm

What is UPF rating of the fabric on this jacket?

• ALL COLOURS: UPF 50+

Size

To fit chest size (cm)

To fit chest size (inches)

XS

87

34

S 

92 

36

M 

97 

38

L 

102 

40

XL 

107 

42

2XL 

112 

44

3XL 

117 

46

4XL 

122 

48

5XL 

127 

50

6XL 

132    

52

KNITWEAR  UNISEX

UKV0328

REVERSIBLE PUFFER 

VEST

UKJ6928

PUFFER JACKET w/ 

ADJUSTABLE HOOD

UKJ6943

DOBBY HOOD JACKET

• PPE REGULATION (EU) 2016/425 The 

PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425 provides for 

harmonised requirements and procedures to 

establish compliance for products placed on 

the EU market, to ensure free movement in the 

EU territory for personal protective equipment 

Labelling Code Using Symbols

BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY 

WITH THE CE MARKING IN ACCORDANCE 

WITH PPE REGULATION (EU) 2016/425

• EN ISO 6330:2012 Domestic Washing and 

Drying Procedures for Textile Testing

BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS MEET THE 

REQUIREMENTS OF DOMESTIC WASHING 

AND DRYING IN ACCORDANCE WITH EN ISO 

6330:2012

• ISO 3758:2012 Care Labelling Code Using 

Symbols

BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY 

WITH ISO STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL 

SYMBOLS

• ISO 14184-1: Textiles - Determination of 

Formaldehyde - Part 1: Free and Hydrolized 

Formaldeyhe (Water Extraction Method) 

BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE FREE 

FROM FORMALDEHYDE

STANDARDS


