PRODUCT INFORMATION





FLEX & MOVETM CONTRAST PUFFER FLEECE HOODIE
Active Fit

UKJ6944

Features

- Active fit for extra comfort and movement
- Showerproof fabric with polyester wadding for warmth
- Quilting partitions at front and back body
- Contrast fleece fabric at sleeves and lined hood
- Front angled welt pockets with contrast flap
- Elbow patches on sleeve
- Internal LHS mobile phone patch pocket
- Shaped concealed built-in hood with collar stand and adjustable cord for additional weather protection
- Elasticated rib knit hem

Fabric

- 100% Nylon Oxford, 136gsm
- 100% Polyester Pongee lining, 107gsm with Polyester Wadding
- 65% Polyester,35% Cotton Fleece 300gsm
- 2x2 Polyester/Cotton Rib knit

Size

• XS-6XL



Charcoal (BCCG)

Black (BBLK)







Elbow patches in main fabric

Adjustable hem with cord and toggle on both sides for a closer body fit

Hood with contrast fleece with lining and adjustable toggles



Inner stand collar facing in contrast fleece fabric for comfort

Nylon zip front closure

Internal mobile phone patch pocket at left hand side

Twin angled waist pockets with zipper closure

Rib knit sleeve cuffs









TECHNICAL FAQ's

What is the sleeve length (neck seam to finished sleeve hem)?

• **XS:**68cm, **S:**69cm, **M:**70cm, **L:**71cm, **XL:**72cm, **2XL:**73cm.**3XL:**74cm. **4XL:** 75cm. **5XL:** 75cm. **6XL:** 75cm

What is UPF rating of the fabric on this jacket?

• ALL COLOURS: UPF 50+

SIMILAR PRODUCTS



UKV0328 REVERSIBLE PUFFER **VEST**



UKJ6928 PUFFER JACKET w/ ADJUSTABLE HOOD



UKJ6943 DOBBY HOOD JACKET

STANDARDS

- PPE REGULATION (EU) 2016/425 The PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425 provides for harmonised requirements and procedures to establish compliance for products placed on the EU market, to ensure free movement in the EU territory for personal protective equipment Labelling Code Using Symbols
 - BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY WITH THE CE MARKING IN ACCORDANCE WITH PPE REGULATION (EU) 2016/425
- EN ISO 6330:2012 Domestic Washing and Drying Procedures for Textile Testing BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF DOMESTIC WASHING AND DRYING IN ACCORDANCE WITH EN ISO 6330:2012
- ISO 3758:2012 Care Labelling Code Using **Symbols** BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS COMPLY WITH ISO STANDARDS FOR CARE LABEL **SYMBOLS**
- ISO 14184-1: Textiles Determination of Formaldehyde - Part 1: Free and Hydrolized Formaldeyhe (Water Extraction Method) BISLEY WORKWEAR GARMENTS ARE FREE FROM FORMALDEHYDE

KNITWEAR										UNISEX
Size	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
To fit chest size (cm)	87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	132
To fit chest size (inches)	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52